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Programme

Tuesday 20 March 2018

Time

09.30-10.00
10.00-10.20
10.20-11.20

11.20-11.45
11.45-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-16.30

19.00-23.00

Title
Registration, tea, coffee and exhibition
Welcome to UK Certification 2018

Personnel certification in NDT (PCN) — Actions taken following
discovery of fraud

Policing PCN going forward

Revision of ISO 9712

Lunch followed by tea and coffee

Apprenticeships

Education and professional development - CPD
Working groups

Tea and coffee (foyer)

New PCN examination process — Product technology

Industry feedback and discussion - Closing words

Speaker

D Gilbert, BINDT
C Sinclair, BINDT

N Banks, BINDT
JMoody and N Banks, BINDT

JMoody, BINDT
D Gilbert, BINDT
P Boulton, BINDT

N Banks, BINDT

N Banks, P Boulton, J Cook and J Moody,
BINDT

PCN is sponsoring the conference dinner in acknowledgement of the continued support given to the

PCN Scheme

Wednesday 21 March 2018

Time Title Speaker

08.30-09.00  Registration, tea and coffee

09.00-09.20  Introduction to industry R Day, CMC Chair, RWE

09.20-09.40 Oil & gas

09.40-10.00  Aerospace J Biddulph, Rolls-Royce plc

10.00-10.20  Power generation Uniper Technologies Ltd

10.20-10.40  Nuclear EDF Energy

10.40-11.00  Tea and coffee (foyer)

11.00-12.00 Online examinations A Jones, BINDT

12.00-12.30  Integrity vs quality P Boulton, BINDT

12.30-13.30  Lunch (hotel restaurant)

13.30-15.00  Industry feedback and discussion N Banks, P Boulton, J Cook and

JMoody, BINDT

15.00 Closing words D Gilbert, BINDT
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