

The UK Conference on Certification and Standardisation in NDT/CM

Marriott Victoria & Albert Hotel, Water Street, Manchester M3 4JQ

Programme

Tuesday 20 March 2018		
Time	Title	Speaker
09.30-10.00	Registration, tea, coffee and exhibition	
10.00-10.20	Welcome to UK Certification 2018	D Gilbert, BINDT
10.20-11.20	Personnel certification in NDT (PCN) – Actions taken following discovery of fraud	C Sinclair, BINDT
11.20-11.45	Policing PCN going forward	N Banks, BINDT
11.45-12.30	Revision of ISO 9712	J Moody and N Banks, BINDT
12.30-13.30	Lunch followed by tea and coffee	
13.30-14.00	Apprenticeships	J Moody, BINDT
14.00-14.30	Education and professional development – CPD	D Gilbert, BINDT
14.30-15.00	Working groups	P Boulton, BINDT
15.00-15.30	Tea and coffee (foyer)	
15.30-15.50	New PCN examination process – Product technology	N Banks, BINDT
15.50-16.30	Industry feedback and discussion – Closing words	N Banks, P Boulton, J Cook and J Moody, BINDT
19.00-23.00	PCN is sponsoring the conference dinner in acknowledgement of the continued support given to the PCN Scheme	

Wednesday 21 March 2018

Time	Title	Speaker
08.30-09.00	Registration, tea and coffee	
09.00-09.20	Introduction to industry	R Day, CMC Chair, RWE
09.20-09.40	Oil & gas	
09.40-10.00	Aerospace	J Biddulph, Rolls-Royce plc
10.00-10.20	Power generation	Uniper Technologies Ltd
10.20-10.40	Nuclear	EDF Energy
10.40-11.00	Tea and coffee (foyer)	
11.00-12.00	Online examinations	A Jones, BINDT
12.00-12.30	Integrity vs quality	P Boulton, BINDT
12.30-13.30	Lunch (hotel restaurant)	
13.30-15.00	Industry feedback and discussion	N Banks, P Boulton, J Cook and J Moody, BINDT
15.00	Closing words	D Gilbert, BINDT

For further information contact: Conferences and Events Department, The British Institute of Non-Destructive Testing, Midsummer House, Riverside Way, Bedford Road, Northampton NN1 5NX, UK. Tel: +44 (0)1604 438300; Fax: +44 (0)1604 438301; Email: conf@bindt.org

